Size
1/4” - 2” (Reduced Port)
1000 WOG
End Connections
NPT to ASME B1.20.1
Valve Materials
316 Stainless Steel
Ball and Stem Materials

This brochure is general in nature and we reserve the right to alter dimensions, materials or make design improvements.
CD0410
HOW TO ORDER
1” 1 3 3 T T SE
Size Series Body & End
Material
Ball & Stem
Material
Seat
Material Seal Material End Style
1/4” 100 Series
1 Piece Ball
Valve
3 - 316 SS 3 - 316 SS T - Teflon (PTFE) T - Teflon (PTFE) SE - NPT
3/8”
1/2”
3/4”
1”
1 1/4”
1 1/2”
2”
SIZE A
(in.)
B
(in.)
C
(in.)
D
(in.) Cv Weight
(lbs)
TORQUE
(in-lbs)
1/4” 1.54 1.38 3.17 0.20 2.5 0.15 3.5
3/8” 1.73 1.46 2.95 0.28 4.5 0.37 7.0
1/2” 2.22 1.71 3.50 0.35 7 0.44 11.3
3/4” 2.28 1.85 3.50 0.49 9 0.66 19
1” 2.80 1.97 4.17 0.63 16 1.04 30
1 1/4” 3.07 2.24 4.17 0.79 24 1.76 44
1 1/2” 3.27 2.72 5.04 0.97 37 2.12 57
2” 3.94 2.93 5.04 1.26 68 3.20 91
BALL VALVES
100 SERIES
3210 S. Susan St, Santa Ana, CA 92704 Tel (714) 427-0877 Fax (714) 427-6392 Website: www.avcovalve.com